CH100
Chasis 100x100 y brazo alto
FRAME 100X100 & TINE 40X40
CHISEL
MAQUINARIA AGRÍCOLA SEGUÉS S.L.
Avda. Santuari s/n

ment
Two sided share made of
boron steel
Reinforced frame with
structural tubing
Third point hitch
Roller adjustement
system
Comb made of 10mm
springs
Roller
Model Folding Tines Working
width
Transport
width Power
CH100-3F10B Fixed 10 2.500 mm 2.500 mm 100/120 cv
CH100-3F13B Fixed 13 3.250 mm 2.970 mm 130/150 cv
CH100-3F14B Hydraulic 14 3.500 mm 2.970 mm 140/160 cv
CH100-3F16B Hydraulic 16 4.000 mm 2.970 mm 160/180 cv
CH100-3F18B Hydraulic 18 4.500 mm 2.970 mm 180/220 cv
CH100-3F20B Hydraulic 20 5.000 mm 2.970 mm 200/240 cv
CH100-3F22B Hydraulic 22 5.500 mm 2.970 mm 220/260 cv
CH100-3F24B Hydraulic 24 6.000 mm 2.970 mm 240/280 cv
CH100-3F26B Hydraulic 26 6.500 mm 2.970 mm +280 cv
Model Folding Tines Working
width
Transport
width Power
CH-100-5B Fixed 5 1.800 mm 1.800 mm 70/80 cv
CH-100-7B Fixed 7 2.100 mm 2.100 mm 90/100 cv
CH-100-9B Fixed 9 2.700 mm 2.700 mm 100/120 cv
CH100-11B
Fixed
11 3.300 mm 2.970 mm 120/130 cv
Hydraulic
CH-100-13B
Fixed
13 3.900 mm 2.970 mm 130/150 cv
Hydraulic
CH-100-15B Hydraulic 15 4.500 mm 2.970 mm 150/170 cv
CH-100-17B Hydraulic 17 5.100 mm 2.970 mm 170/190 cv
CH-100-19B Hydraulic 19 5.700 mm 2.970 mm +200 cv
Two tines lines Three tines linesSprings pressure
adjustement
Tine hitch system to
the frame